



# Point Reyes

## 160484 - Original Blue Cheese Hand Wrapped W

Produced on our family farm since 2000, California's classic style blue cheese is rindless, all-natural and gluten-free. The addictive flavor is bold with hints of sweet milk and a peppery finish.



# Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container  
Serving size

Amount per serving  
**Calories 90**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 7g	<b>9%</b>
Saturated Fat 4.5g	<b>21%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 25mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 220mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 2g	<b>1%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>2%</b>
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 114mg	<b>8%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 25mg	<b>%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### \* Benefits

Produced on our family farm since 2000, California's classic style blue cheese is rindless, all-natural and gluten-free. The addictive flavor is bold with hints of sweet milk and a peppery finish.

Made from raw (non-pasteurized), rBST-free cows milk  
Made with microbial (vegetarian) rennet  
Aged 3.5 months  
Gluten Free  
TASTING NOTES:  
Milky white in color with blue-green veins throughout  
Ultra-creamy texture with medium-strong blue mold flavor  
Sweet, fresh milk with a medium-to-strong punch of blue flavor

### Ingredients

Cultured Raw Cows Milk (MILK), Salt, Enzymes and Penicillium Roqueforti Enzyme (rennet is microbial, classified as vegetarian by the FDA.)

### ⚠ Allergens

#### Contains:



#### Free From:



### Handling Suggestions

keep refrigerated UNIT UPC:  
820581604844

### Serving Suggestions

Original Blue is great as a stand-alone table cheese, for topping salads, melting onto burgers and steak, mixing into pasta or risotto, incorporating into scrambled eggs and mashed potatoes, and so much more.

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

To open: remove the wheel from the bag and foil packaging. Cut off the desired amount of cheese and re-wrap in foil or parchment paper

### 📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer
Point Reyes	GOURMET FOODS INT CHEESE 1997

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
820581604844	160484	160484	10820581604841		16/5.5 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
5.75lb	5.5lb	United States	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
9.5in	6.5in	5in	0.18ft3	28x8	90days	35°F / 37°F



**Point Reyes**

# 160484 - Original Blue Cheese Hand Wrapped W

Produced on our family farm since 2000, Californias classic style blue cheese is rindless, all-natural and gluten-free. The addictive flavor is bold with hints of sweet milk and a peppery finish.



## Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	90	Total Fat	7g	Sodium	220mg
Protein	5	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	114mg
Total Carbohydrates...	2g	Saturated Fat	4.5g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	0g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	25mg
Dietary Fiber	1g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	25mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

## Additional Images

